





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0171-0484-SB  
**Letting Date:** November 16, 2022  
**Call Order:** 005  
**Contract Time:** 716 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** DISTRICT I UHPC BEAM END REPAIRS

**Counties:** Hartford  
**District(s):** Rocky Hill  
**Project(s):** 000T(328)

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

## SECTION: 1

## Cat Alt Set:

## Cat Alt Member:

0010	0020765	749.000	20.00000	14,980.00	10.00000	7,490.00	140.00000	104,860.00
	GUANO ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0020	0020801	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
	ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0030	0020903	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0035	0020905	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND MISCELLANEOUS TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0040	0101143	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0050	0201001	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	204,000.00000	204,000.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0060	0406158	256.000	215.00000	55,040.00	350.00000	89,600.00	240.00000	61,440.00
	PMA S0.375	ton						
0070	0406172	1,962.000	300.00000	588,600.00	350.00000	686,700.00	325.00000	637,650.00
	HMA S0.375	ton						
0080	0406194	8,767.000	10.00000	87,670.00	10.00000	87,670.00	16.00000	140,272.00
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0090	0406236	1,467.000	15.00000	22,005.00	10.00000	14,670.00	22.00000	32,274.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0100	0406600	513.000	8.00000	4,104.00	10.00000	5,130.00	11.50000	5,899.50
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton						
0110	0406999	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0120	0407001	1,160.000	3.00000	3,480.00	2.25000	2,610.00	3.00000	3,480.00
	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.						
0130	0407002	3,050.000	3.00000	9,150.00	2.25000	6,862.50	3.00000	9,150.00
	RUMBLE STRIPS-MANUAL	l.f.						
0140	0407003	4,210.000	15.00000	63,150.00	15.00000	63,150.00	20.00000	84,200.00
	REMOVAL OF RUMBLE STRIPS	l.f.						
0150	0409005	13,868.000	20.00000	277,360.00	55.00000	762,740.00	37.00000	513,116.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE	s.y.						
0160	0502190	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,400.00000	2,800.00
	TEMPORARY RAMP ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0170	0503947	220.000	6,500.00000	1,430,000.00	7,500.00000	1,650,000.00	5,200.00000	1,144,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING BEAMS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0180	0503989	68.000	7,500.00000	510,000.00	5,750.00000	391,000.00	8,500.00000	578,000.00
	RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE DECK ENDS ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0190	0507532	5.000	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	6,800.00000	34,000.00
	INLET STRUCTURE FRAME AND COVER ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0200	0509001	15,987.000	11.00000	175,857.00	17.50000	279,772.50	14.00000	223,818.00
	WELDED STUDS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0210	0511003	5.000	500.00000	2,500.00	750.00000	3,750.00	550.00000	2,750.00
	CLEAN EXISTING SCUPPERS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0220	0511116	8.000	1,000.00000	8,000.00	1,000.00000	8,000.00	500.00000	4,000.00
	REPAIR WEEP DRAINS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0230	0511204	6.000	1,000.00000	6,000.00	1,000.00000	6,000.00	1,600.00000	9,600.00
	EXTEND EXISTING WEEPHOLES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0240	0511211	8.000	1,000.00000	8,000.00	1,000.00000	8,000.00	2,200.00000	17,600.00
	CONSTRUCT WEEP DRAINS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0250	0520032	365.000	650.00000	237,250.00	600.00000	219,000.00	740.00000	270,100.00
	ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE HEADER ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0260	0520036	1,039.000	385.00000	400,015.00	480.00000	498,720.00	450.00000	467,550.00
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0270	0520040	112.000	500.00000	56,000.00	750.00000	84,000.00	1,100.00000	123,200.00
	STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM FOR REHABILITATION PROJECTS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0280	0520041	1,614.000	90.00000	145,260.00	155.00000	250,170.00	130.00000	209,820.00
	PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0290	0520418	28.000	2,200.00000	61,600.00	2,750.00000	77,000.00	2,550.00000	71,400.00
	PREFABRICATED EXPANSION JOINT (MOVEMENT CAPACITY 5") ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0300	0520420	78.000	2,200.00000	171,600.00	3,000.00000	234,000.00	2,650.00000	206,700.00
	PREFABRICATED EXPANSION JOINT (MOVEMENT CAPACITY 7") ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0310	0521003	220.000	3,500.00000	770,000.00	3,250.00000	715,000.00	3,500.00000	770,000.00
	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0320	0601060	536.000	1,250.00000	670,000.00	3,600.00000	1,929,600.00	2,650.00000	1,420,400.00
	BEAM END REPAIRS WITH ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE - PARTIAL HEIGHT ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0330	0601061	492.000	1,250.00000	615,000.00	3,600.00000	1,771,200.00	2,830.00000	1,392,360.00
	BEAM END REPAIRS WITH ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0340	0601064	54.000	3,000.00000	162,000.00	6,500.00000	351,000.00	5,200.00000	280,800.00
	ABUTMENT AND WALL CONCRETE	c.y.						
0350	0601072	34.000	750.00000	25,500.00	695.00000	23,630.00	850.00000	28,900.00
	SURFACE REPAIR CONCRETE	c.f.						
0360	0601074	743.000	550.00000	408,650.00	695.00000	516,385.00	700.00000	520,100.00
	STRUCTURAL REPAIR CONCRETE	c.f.						
0370	0601118	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00	7,500.00000	15,000.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00
	BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE	c.y.						
0375	0601076	109.000	1,500.00000	163,500.00	2,750.00000	299,750.00	2,350.00000	256,150.00
	BEAM REPAIRS WITH ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0380	0601205	53.000	1,000.00000	53,000.00	2,500.00000	132,500.00	1,500.00000	79,500.00
	ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE LINK SLAB ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0390	0601270	194.000	3,000.00000	582,000.00	4,500.00000	873,000.00	6,000.00000	1,164,000.00
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0400	0601318	2,587.000	235.00000	607,945.00	195.00000	504,465.00	155.00000	400,985.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0410	0602030	19,988.000	4.00000	79,952.00	2.50000	49,970.00	3.00000	59,964.00
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	lb.						





## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0470	0603729	5,396.000	70.00000	377,720.00	150.00000	809,400.00	148.00000	798,608.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL	s.f.						
	** See Special Provisions **							
0480	0603801	420.000	700.00000	294,000.00	350.00000	147,000.00	210.00000	88,200.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL	cwt.						
0490	0603967	316.000	200.00000	63,200.00	315.00000	99,540.00	120.00000	37,920.00
	PEENING COVER PLATE WELDS **	ea.						
	See Special Provisions **							
0500	0603974.01	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0510	0603974.03	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0520	0603974.04	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0530	0603974.05	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0540	0603974.06	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0550	0603974.08	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0560	0603974.09	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0570	0603974.10	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **	LS							
0580	0603974.12	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00	
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 12) ** See Special Provisions **	LS							
0590	0603974.14	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 14) ** See Special Provisions **	LS							
0600	0603974.15	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 15) ** See Special Provisions **	LS							
0610	0603974.16	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 16) ** See Special Provisions **	LS							
0620	0610002	448.000	60.00000	26,880.00	100.00000	44,800.00	62.00000	27,776.00	
	DRILLING HOLES AND BONDING DOWELS	ea.							
0630	0707001	2,721.000	100.00000	272,100.00	65.00000	176,865.00	110.00000	299,310.00	
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.							
0640	0707009	11,556.000	50.00000	577,800.00	65.00000	751,140.00	84.00000	970,704.00	
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.							
0650	0819002	484.000	20.00000	9,680.00	35.00000	16,940.00	15.00000	7,260.00	
	PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.							
0660	0904103	(1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	
	REPAIR METAL BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	LS							





## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0670	0913014	350.000	80.00000	28,000.00	50.00000	17,500.00	92.00000	32,200.00
	5' CHAIN LINK FENCE (BRIDGE) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0680	0917010	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00
	REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0690	0921160	130.000	100.00000	13,000.00	245.00000	31,850.00	200.00000	26,000.00
	SIDEWALK SHED ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0700	0969030	(1.000)	110,000.00000	110,000.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00	156,410.95000	156,410.95
	PROJECT COORDINATOR (MINIMUM BID) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0710	0969064	33.000	3,500.00000	115,500.00	5,750.00000	189,750.00	7,000.00000	231,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, LARGE ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0720	0970006	300,000.000	1.00000	300,000.00	1.00000	300,000.00	1.00000	300,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0730	0970007	1,800.000	1.00000	1,800.00	64.00000	115,200.00	64.00000	115,200.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0740	0971001	(1.000)	2,986,547.00000	2,986,547.00	3,527,000.00000	3,527,000.00	4,965,000.00000	4,965,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0750	0974001	4.000	2,000.00000	8,000.00	4,000.00000	16,000.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.y.						
0760	0974105	5,482.000	50.00000	274,100.00	40.00000	219,280.00	68.00000	372,776.00
	CONCRETE HAUNCH REMOVAL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0770	0975004	(1.000)	1,900,000.00000	1,900,000.00	1,250,000.00000	1,250,000.00	5,260,000.00000	5,260,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0780	0976002	107,880.000	0.70000	75,516.00	0.40000	43,152.00	0.75000	80,910.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0790	0977001	200.000	20.00000	4,000.00	20.00000	4,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0800	0978002	525.000	50.00000	26,250.00	70.00000	36,750.00	100.00000	52,500.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0810	0979003	25.000	100.00000	2,500.00	100.00000	2,500.00	280.00000	7,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.						
0820	0979004	8.000	250.00000	2,000.00	225.00000	1,800.00	325.00000	2,600.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0830	0980020	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS						
0840	0981100	222.000	45.00000	9,990.00	50.00000	11,100.00	68.00000	15,096.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0850	1009300	4.000	500.00000	2,000.00	900.00000	3,600.00	1,600.00000	6,400.00
	STEEL JUNCTION BOX COVER ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0860	1130010	3,960.000	25.00000	99,000.00	15.00000	59,400.00	17.00000	67,320.00
	ARROW BOARD	day						
0870	1131002	1,980.000	50.00000	99,000.00	45.00000	89,100.00	40.00000	79,200.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day						
0880	1210102	700.000	1.00000	700.00	0.65000	455.00	0.70000	490.00
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.						
0890	1210110	10,920.000	1.00000	10,920.00	1.05000	11,466.00	1.15000	12,558.00
	4" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.						
0900	1210111	9,485.000	1.00000	9,485.00	1.05000	9,959.25	1.15000	10,907.75
	4" YELLOW TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0910	1210112	190.000	3.00000	570.00	3.00000	570.00	3.25000	617.50
	12" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0920	1210113	2,590.000	1.50000	3,885.00	1.55000	4,014.50	1.70000	4,403.00
	6" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0930	1210115	835.000	2.00000	1,670.00	1.95000	1,628.25	2.15000	1,795.25
	8" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0940	1210118	390.000	5.00000	1,950.00	4.75000	1,852.50	5.15000	2,008.50
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS SYMBOLS AND LEGEND							
0950	1211001	5,640.000	2.00000	11,280.00	1.80000	10,152.00	2.00000	11,280.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0960	1211002	2,625.000	2.00000	5,250.00	1.80000	4,725.00	2.00000	5,250.00
	REMOVAL OF PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0970	1211003	5,120.000	1.50000	7,680.00	1.50000	7,680.00	1.65000	8,448.00
	REMOVAL OF PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0980	1212001	5,995.000	2.00000	11,990.00	2.15000	12,889.25	2.40000	14,388.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW							
0990	1212002	12,215.000	2.00000	24,430.00	2.15000	26,262.25	2.40000	29,316.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE							
1000	1212003	3,210.000	3.00000	9,630.00	2.98000	9,565.80	3.25000	10,432.50
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 6" WHITE							
1010	1220027	8,544.000	30.00000	256,320.00	10.00000	85,440.00	15.50000	132,432.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							
1070	1806202	15,840.000	35.00000	554,400.00	25.00000	396,000.00	0.01000	158.40
	TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) McNamee Construction Corp.		(2) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(3) Middlesex Corporation	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
1080	1806226 PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions ** hr	1,000.000	125.00000 125,000.00	95.00000 95,000.00	95,000.00	115.00000 115,000.00	115,000.00
1090	1803336 IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (NON-GATING) ** See Special Provisions ** ea.	1.000	50,000.00000 50,000.00	55,000.00000 55,000.00	55,000.00	30,000.00000 30,000.00	30,000.00
1100	1803338 REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (NON-GATING) ** See Special Provisions ** est.	20,000.000	1.00000 20,000.00	1.00000 20,000.00	20,000.00	1.00000 20,000.00	20,000.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$19,674,000.00	\$23,387,991.80		\$28,438,355.64	
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$19,674,000.00</b>	<b>\$23,387,991.80</b>		<b>\$28,438,355.64</b>	
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>							